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SCHEME OF 

M.A. (INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS) 
Y

ea
r 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

[Student to take all five.  
Core papers] 

          SECOND SEMESTER 
 

       [Student to take all five.  
Core papers] 

Course 
Code                Course Name L T P C 

Course 
Code                Course Name L T P C 

 

 

 

 

I 

ART6101 International Relations: Concepts 
and Theories 

3 1 0 4 ART6201 Comparative government & 
politics of U.S.A, U.K., Russia 
& China 

3 1 0 4 

ART6102 History of International Relations 3 1 0 4 ART6202 International Organizations 
 

3 1 0 4 

ART6103 Indian Foreign Policy 
 

3 1 0 4 ART6203 Political Thought in International 
Relations 
 

3 1 0 4 

ART6204 Geopolitics in International 
Relations 
 

3 1 0 4 

LA6140 Elements of  Public International 
Law 
 

3 1 0 4 ART6205 Diplomacy in World Politics 
 

3 1 0 4 

ECO6105 International Economic Relations 3 1 0 4  Open Elective (MLC)* 2 1 0 3
* 

 Total Contact Hours to be taken (L + T + P) 
 
 

20 Total Contact Hours to be taken (L + T + P) 20 

II 
THIRD SEMESTER FOURTH SEMESTER 

ART7101 
 

AT7102 

CORE: Contemporary trends in 
International Relations 

 

3 
 
 

1 
 
 

0 
 
 

4 
 
 

ART7201  
 

CORE: Problems of International 
Relations 

3 1 0 4 



 CORE: Research Methodology 4 0 0 4 

 

 

 

 

ART7141 

 

 

ART7142 

 

 

ART7143 

 

 

ART7144 

 
ELECTIVE PAPER  
(ANY THREE) 
 
 

Elective I: Security studies in IR 

 

Elective II: Issues of Sustainable 

Development 

 

Elective III:  Ethnicity and 

National Conflicts   

 

Elective IV: Cybersecurity and its 

importance today 

 

 

 

 

 

3 1 0 4  

 

 

 

ART7241 

 

ART7242 

 

 

ART7243 

 

 

ART7244 

 
ELECTIVE PAPER  
(ANY THREE) 
 
Elective I: Peace and Conflict 

studies 

 

Elective II: Studying Gender in 

the context of international 

relations. 

 

Elective III: Media and 

International Politics 

 

Elective IV- South Asia and the 

Global order  

 

3 1 0 4 

ART7170 Summer Internship+ Viva  0 2 0 2 ART7270/ 

ART7271 

 

Dissertation/Case Study 0 4 0 4 

 Total Contact Hours (L + T + P) 22 Total Contact Hours (L + T + P) 20 

Total Credits: 82+3*(MLC) (*Credit not to be counted in CGPA ) 



 


