MANIPAL UNIVERSITY JAIPUR FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT, COMMERCE & ARTS

School of Arts

Department of Arts

Structure

for

M.A. (International Relations)

SCHEME OF M.A. (INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS)

	FIR	ST SEMESTER	SECOND SEMESTER										
	[Student to take all five. Core papers]						[Student to take all five. Core papers]						
Vear	Course Code	Course Name	L	Т	P	C	Course Code	Course Name	L	Т	P	C	
	ART6101	International Relations: Concepts and Theories	3	1	0	4	ART6201	Comparative government & politics of U.S.A, U.K., Russia & China	3	1	0	4	
	ART6102	History of International Relations	3	1	0	4	ART6202	International Organizations	3	1	0	4	
I	ART6103	Indian Foreign Policy	3	1	0	4	ART6203	Political Thought in International Relations	3	1	0	4	
							ART6204	Geopolitics in International Relations	3	1	0	4	
	LA6140	Elements of Public International Law	3	1	0	4	ART6205	Diplomacy in World Politics	3	1	0	4	
	ECO6105	International Economic Relations	3	1	0	4		Open Elective (MLC)*	2	1	0	3	
	Total Conta	Total Contact Hours to be taken (L + T + P) 20				Total Contact Hours to be taken (L + T + P) 20							
		THIRD SEMESTER					FOURTH SEMESTER						
II	ART7101 AT7102	CORE: Contemporary trends in International Relations	3	1	0	4	ART7201	CORE: Problems of International Relations	3	1	0	4	

	CORE: Research Methodology	4	0	0	4							
	ELECTIVE PAPER (ANY THREE)	3	1	0	4		ELECTIVE PAPER (ANY THREE)	3	1		0	4
ART7141	Elective I: Security studies in IR					ART7241	Elective I: Peace and Conflict studies					
A DT7140	Elective II: Issues of Sustainable Development					ART7242	Elective II: Studying Gender in the context of international					
	Elective III: Ethnicity and National Conflicts					ART7243	relations. Elective III: Media and					
	Elective IV: Cybersecurity and its importance today					ART7244	International Politics Elective IV- South Asia and the Global order					
							Global order					
ART7170	Summer Internship+ Viva	0	2	0	2	ART7270/ ART7271	Dissertation/Case Study	0	4	1	0	2
Total Con	tact Hours (L + T + P)	22	2			Total Cont	act Hours (L + T + P)	2	0			

Total Credits: 82+3*(MLC) (*Credit not to be counted in CGPA)